
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not qualified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

1 

17 

38 

56 

87 

14 

52 

36 

73 

96 

23 

43 

41 

55 

25 

83 

6 

27 

39 

G69 

32 

42 

95 

44 

Name 

Florian ALT 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Hannes SOOMER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Lorenzo ZANETTI 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Leandro MERCADO 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Max SCHMIDT 

Oliver KÖNIG 

Marco FETZ 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Sandro WAGNER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Marc MOSER 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Leon FRANZ 

Kevin ORGIS 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

EST 

DEU 

ITA 

DEU 

DEU 

ARG 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

11 

Diff. 

0.031 

1.505 

3.281 

5.601 

7.578 

13.641 

15.454 

15.817 

17.561 

25.778 

25.815 

28.156 

28.500 

28.840 

38.393 

44.322 

47.128 

48.569 

48.909 

49.039 

1:20.588 

1:20.657 

DNF 

Abstand 

0.031 

1.474 

1.776 

2.320 

1.977 

6.063 

1.813 

0.363 

1.744 

8.217 

0.037 

2.341 

0.344 

0.340 

9.553 

5.929 

2.806 

1.441 

0.340 

0.130 

31.549 

0.069 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.706 

1:33.480 

1:33.571 

1:33.648 

1:33.634 

1:33.726 

1:33.784 

1:34.062 

1:34.226 

1:34.033 

1:34.663 

1:34.661 

1:34.756 

1:34.917 

1:34.638 

1:35.625 

1:35.563 

1:34.220 

1:35.999 

1:36.176 

1:36.111 

1:37.239 

1:37.965 

1:34.733 

In Runde 

7 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

11 

3 

16 

3 

5 

6 

5 

13 

4 

3 

6 

3 

3 

4 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
incident in t10 under investigation 
incident in t10 after investigation - no further action  / no jump start 
#66 crash - rider ok 2/3 race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

0.031 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,929 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.480 

Beste Geschw. 

162,208 

Beste Runde von 

17 - Ilya MIKHALCHIK 
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IDM Most /CZE 
IDM Superbike 

RACE 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:40:20 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 
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Pos. 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

G66 

47 

85 

45 

Name 

Federico CARICASULO 

Rob HARTOG 

Björn STUPPI 

Leon ORGIS 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1M 

Nat 

ITA 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

10 

8 

5 

Diff. 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

1:34.587 

1:35.861 

1:37.595 

In Runde 

5 

2 

3 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
incident in t10 under investigation 
incident in t10 after investigation - no further action  / no jump start 
#66 crash - rider ok 2/3 race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

0.031 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,929 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.480 

Beste Geschw. 

162,208 

Beste Runde von 

17 - Ilya MIKHALCHIK 
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IDM Most /CZE 
IDM Superbike 

RACE 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:40:20 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

23.06.2024 15:40 

Seite 2/2 


